
CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL AL CSSurilor si LPSurilor 2024

1 6 CSS 6 Bucuresti Theodor Andrei Mihalcea (2008) 1:57.118
2 9 CSS Gloria Arad Ionut Gherman (2008) 2:02.844
3 4 CSS Orsova Rares Zapalia (2008) 2:08.358
4 3 CSS 2 Bucuresti Vlad Georgescu (2009) 2:14.051
5 5 CSS Turnu Magurele Molesa Laurentiu (2009) 2:20.442
6 2 CSS Nr 1 Timisoara Raul Lature (2009) 2:26.351
7 1 CSS Calarasi Mihai Teodor Lungu (2008) 2:28.352
8 8 CSS 4 Bucuresti Denis Jurca (2008) 3:03.083

1 4 CS LT Dabuleni Eduard Gherlan (2008) 2:14.739
2 6 CSS Orsova Dragos Rusu (2008) 2:16.748
3 5 CSS Tulcea Marian Barbuta (2009) 2:23.441

1 7 CSS Turnu Magurele Bianca Istratescu (2008) 2:06.888
2 3 LPS Cetate Deva Roxana Pîrva (2008) 2:17.240
3 5 CSS 6 Bucuresti Antonina Aleksandra Preda (2008) 2:24.782
4 4 CSS Orsova Adriana Scheuleac (2009) 2:27.580
5 6 CSS 2 Bucuresti Stefania Ionescu (2008) 2:37.844

8 CSS 6 București HC Tudoran Abigail (2010) 2:24.236

1 4 CSS Orsova Daniela Stelea (2008) 2:42.464
2 5 CSS Galati Sofia Gherase (2008) 3:06.833
3 6 CSS Tulcea Bianca Rasnoveanu (2009) 3:30.317

7 CSS Orsova HC Ciotau Clara (2008) 2:45.731

1 7 CSS Orsova Nicușor Bădoiu (2006) 1:57.927
2 6 CSS Turnu Magurele Antonio Belu (2006) 2:03.321
3 5 CSS 4 Bucuresti Mihnea Iacob (2006) 2:07.710
4 4 CSS Galati Vladut Tronciu (2007) 2:18.987

1 4 CSS Orsova Darius Vlaicu (2007) 2:06.003
2 5 CS LT Dabuleni Eduard Gherlan (2008) 2:09.853
3 6 CSS Galati Dragos Zimbilschi (2007) 2:11.997

1 6 CSS Turnu Magurele Alina Popa (2006) 2:20.850
2 5 CSS Orsova Andreea Bărbulescu (2006) 2:24.143
3 4 CSS Caracal Adriana Marin (2006) 3:04.019

7 Turnu Magurele HC Caragea Nicoleta (2007) 2:45.863

Cursa 8    24 Iulie 2024    9:20    C1B 500m Jun I    FINALA

Cursa 9    24 Iulie 2024    9:25    K1F 500m Jun I    FINALA

Cursa 3    24 Iulie 2024    8:45    K1B 500m Jun II    FINALA

Cursa 4    24 Iulie 2024    8:50    C1B 500m Jun II    FINALA

Cursa 5    24 Iulie 2024    8:55    K1F 500m Jun II    FINALA

Cursa 6    24 Iulie 2024    9:0    C1F 500m Jun II    FINALA

Cursa 7    24 Iulie 2024    9:15    K1B 500m Jun I    FINALA

1/6 BASCOV, ARGES 22-24 Iulie 2024



CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL AL CSSurilor si LPSurilor 2024

1 5 CSS Orsova Titus Rotundu (2008) - Sebastian Gemanar (2008) 1:47.435
2 3 CSS 6 Bucuresti Luca Sorin Diaconescu (2008) - Sebastian Dumitru (2008) 1:47.992
3 8 CSS Turnu Magurele Andrei Milcica (2008) - Ghenea Lucian (2008) 1:54.062
4 4 CSS Nr 1 Timisoara Adelin Iscru (2009) - Liferi Patap (2009) 2:04.939
5 7 CSS Calarasi Andrei Bacanu (2009) - Costin Jianu (2009) 2:06.172

6 LPS Cetate Deva Vasile Firican (2009) - Edward Ștern (2009) DNF

1 6 CS LT Dabuleni Ionut Cioara (2008) - Catalin Toc (2009) 2:05.481
2 5 CSS Orsova Gheorghe Lavric (2008) - Stefan Saigau (2009) 2:06.053
3 4 CSS Tulcea Ianis Munteanu (2009) - Eduard Camberliu (2009) 2:25.979

1 6 LPS Cetate Deva Andreea Muresan (2008) - Roxana Pîrva (2008) 2:05.370
2 4 CSS Orsova Andreea Bărbulescu (2006) - Janette Ciocarlie (2006) 2:07.078
3 5 CSS Turnu Magurele Cristiana Stamburici (2007) - Bianca Marcu (2007) 2:07.469
4 7 CSS Orsova Agata Beles (2009) - Adriana Scheuleac (2009) 2:12.080

1 6 CSS Turnu Magurele Antonio Belu (2006) - Alexandru Smadici (2006) 1:47.753
2 7 LPS Cetate Deva Alexandru Muresan (2006) - Alexandru Filimon (2007) 1:48.198
3 4 CSS Orsova Ionut Spoiala (2007) - Alexandru Barsan (2006) 1:48.579
4 5 CSS Nr 1 Timisoara Andrei Pescar (2007) - Gabriel Coman (2006) 2:00.526

1 6 CSS 6 Bucuresti Theodor Andrei Mihalcea (2008) 0:40.652
2 2 CSS Galati Ursachi Matei (2008) 0:41.143
3 8 CSS Nr 1 Timisoara Eduard Olaru (2008) 0:41.514
4 5 CSS Orsova Rares Zapalia (2008) 0:44.050
5 4 CSS Turnu Magurele Alexandru Voinea (2009) 0:51.768
6 3 CSS 4 Bucuresti Denis Jurca (2008) 1:00.553

7 LPS N. Rotaru Constanta Robert Dumitrescu (2008) DNS

1 4 CS LT Dabuleni Daniel Staicut (2008) 0:47.822
2 6 CSS Orsova Dragos Rusu (2008) 0:49.030
3 5 CSS Tulcea Marian Barbuta (2009) 0:55.190

1 6 LPS Cetate Deva Andreea Muresan (2008) 0:50.204
2 5 CSS 6 Bucuresti Antonina Aleksandra Preda (2008) 0:52.173
3 3 LPS N. Rotaru Constanta Maria Cojoc (2008) 0:56.874
4 7 CSS 2 Bucuresti Stefania Ionescu (2008) 0:57.846
5 4 CSS Orsova Agata Beles (2009) 0:58.314

Cursa 14    24 Iulie 2024    10:10    K2B 500m Jun I    FINALA

Cursa 15    24 Iulie 2024    10:15    K1B 200m Jun II    FINALA

Cursa 16    24 Iulie 2024    10:20    C1B 200m Jun II    FINALA

Cursa 17    24 Iulie 2024    10:25    K1F 200m Jun II    FINALA

Cursa 11    24 Iulie 2024    9:45    K2B 500m Jun II    FINALA

Cursa 12    24 Iulie 2024    9:50    C2B 500m Jun II    FINALA

Cursa 13    24 Iulie 2024    9:55    K2F 500m Jun I    FINALA
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CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL AL CSSurilor si LPSurilor 2024

1 4 CSS Orsova Clara Ciotau (2008) 0:58.739
2 6 CSS Galati Sofia Gherase (2008) 1:08.020
3 5 CSS Tulcea Bianca Rasnoveanu (2009) 1:17.156

7 CSS Orsova HC Stelea Daniela (2008) 0:59.957

1 6 CSS Turnu Magurele Alexandru Smadici (2006) 0:42.631
2 4 CSS Galati Codrescu Sebastian (2006) 0:45.190
3 5 CSS Nr 1 Timisoara Gabriel Coman (2006) 0:48.132

1 6 CSS Galati Dragos Zimbilschi (2007) 0:44.988
2 4 CS LT Dabuleni Eduard Fecu (2007) 0:45.389
3 5 CSS Orsova Andrei-paul Rusu (2007) 0:45.699

1 6 CSS Turnu Magurele Alina Popa (2006) 0:49.057
2 4 CSS Orsova Janette Ciocarlie (2006) 0:51.072
3 7 CSS Caracal Adriana Marin (2006) 1:13.505

5 CSS Turnu Magurele HC Marcu Bianca (2007) 0:51.939

1 7 CSS 6 Bucuresti Andrei Ghinea (2008) - Dragos Frasineanu (2008) 0:43.798
2 3 CSS Orsova Gabriel Barbulescu (2008) - Iulian Faciu (2008) 0:44.284
3 4 CSS Calarasi Ianis Constantin (2008) - Dragos Enciu (2008) 0:44.765
4 6 LPS N. Rotaru Constanta Luca Cioric (2008) - Alexandru Olteanu (2009) 0:49.291
5 5 CSS Caracal Catalin Baltaretu (2008) - Marius Baronescu (2009) 0:57.104

1 6 CSS Galati Codrescu Sebastian (2006)  - Vladut Tronciu (2007) 0:43.845
2 5 CSS 4 Bucuresti Mihnea Iacob (2006) - Andrei Habor (2006) 0:48.356
3 4 CSS Caracal Alexandru Grozavescu (2006) - Marin Anghel (2006) 0:55.477

1 6 CSS 6 Bucuresti
Maya Valentina Surche (2010) - Sandra Maria Paul (2010) - 
Rebeca Anghel (2011) - Ioana Butan (2010)

4:13.497

2 7 CSS Nr 1 Timisoara Rahela Olaru (2010) - Ana Harta (2012) - Stefania 4:23.944

3 4 CSS Turnu Magurele
Sorina Marcu (2010) - Andreea Ionescu (2011) - Lavinia 
Stinga (2011) - Valentina Chiliban (2012)

4:43.454

4 3 LPS Cetate Deva Stefania Trif (2012) - Maria Adelina Ciupei (2011) - 4:47.869
5 5 CSS Tulcea Sara Maria Munteanu (2012) - Alexia Grosu (2013) - Diana 6:52.991

Cursa 24    24 Iulie 2024    11:20    K2B 200m Jun I    FINALA

Cursa 25    24 Iulie 2024    11:35    K4F 1000m Jun III    FINALA

Cursa 19    24 Iulie 2024    10:45    K1B 200m Jun I    FINALA

Cursa 20    24 Iulie 2024    10:50    C1B 200m Jun I    FINALA

Cursa 21    24 Iulie 2024    10:55    K1F 200m Jun I    FINALA

Cursa 23    24 Iulie 2024    11:15    K2B 200m Jun II    FINALA

Cursa 18    24 Iulie 2024    10:30    C1F 200m Jun II    FINALA
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CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL AL CSSurilor si LPSurilor 2024

1 9 CSS 6 Bucuresti David Busu (2010) 4:11.573
2 7 CSS Nr 1 Timisoara Rafael Rogoveanu (2010) 4:16.173
3 8 CSS Turnu Magurele Gabriel Telesev (2010) 4:36.514
4 5 LPS N. Rotaru Constanta Duta Mihai (2010) 4:42.306
5 2 CSS Gloria Arad Patric Daniel Sabau (2010) 4:46.692
6 3 CSS Orsova Mircea Ionescu (2010) 4:48.987
7 1 CSS Tulcea Dragos Enache (2010) 4:53.452
8 6 CSS Calarasi Tudor Stanciu (2010) 4:54.044
9 4 CSS Galati Porumb Dragos (2012) 5:44.659

1 6 CSS Galati Luca Gherase (2010) 5:04.775
2 5 CS LT Dabuleni Daniel Cazacu (2010) 5:11.131
3 4 CSS Tulcea Sebastian Grosu (2011) 5:35.212

1 5 CSS Orsova Elena Rusu (2010) 5:53.122
2 6 CS LT Dabuleni Maria Pitiche (2013) 6:10.883
3 4 CSS Galati Xenia Gherase (2013) 7:13.623

1 3 CSS Galati Matei Ursachi (2008) 4:14.047
2 8 CSS Nr 1 Timisoara Sergiu Maftei (2008) 4:17.541
3 5 CSS Gloria Arad Ionut Gherman (2008) 4:24.982
4 6 CSS 2 Bucuresti Vlad Georgescu (2009) 4:35.837
5 9 CSS Orsova Stefan Dudici (2009) 4:44.777
6 4 CSS 6 Bucuresti Dragos Frasineanu (2008) 5:08.634
7 7 CSS Calarasi Mihai Teodor Lungu (2008) 5:10.719

2 LPS N. Rotaru Constanta Robert Dumitrescu (2008) DNS

1 6 CSS Turnu Magurele Bianca Istratescu (2008) 4:40.965
2 4 LPS N. Rotaru Constanta Maria Cojoc (2008) 5:24.559
3 5 CSS Orsova Ioana Chmilevschi (2008) 5:27.719

8 CSS 6 București HC Tudoran Abigail (2010) 5:00.198

Cursa 29    24 Iulie 2024    12:05    K1B 1000m Jun II    FINALA

Cursa 30    24 Iulie 2024    12:10    K1F 1000m Jun II    FINALA

Cursa 26    24 Iulie 2024    11:40    K1B 1000m Jun III    FINALA

Cursa 27    24 Iulie 2024    11:45    C1B 1000m Jun III    FINALA

Cursa 28    24 Iulie 2024    11:50    C1F 1000m Jun III    FINALA
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CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL AL CSSurilor si LPSurilor 2024

1 5 CSS Nr 1 Timisoara Matilda Costin (2010) 4:39.473
2 6 CSS 6 Bucuresti Sandra Maria Paul (2010) 4:51.184
3 3 CSS 2 Bucuresti Ecaterina Tomuta (2010) 5:17.718
4 1 LPS Cetate Deva Alexia Sfat (2010) 5:45.226
5 8 CSS Gloria Arad Maia Barbu (2010) 5:53.830
6 9 CSS Orsova Renata Beles (2010) 5:55.308
7 10 CSS Galati Andreea Codrescu (2011) 6:06.038
8 2 LPS N. Rotaru Constanta Roxana Cojoc (2011) 6:06.945
9 7 CSS Turnu Magurele Lavinia Stinga (2011) 6:55.638

10 4 CSS Tulcea Sara Maria Munteanu (2012) 7:10.758

1 7 CSS Orsova Nicușor Bădoiu (2006) 4:04.929
2 6 CSS Nr 1 Timisoara Andrei Pescar (2007) 4:20.699
3 5 CSS 4 Bucuresti Andrei Habor (2006) 5:34.432

4 CSS Galati Chitic Carol (2006) DNS

1 4 CSS Orsova Darius Vlaicu (2007) 4:04.929
2 5 CS LT Dabuleni Eduard Fecu (2007) 4:20.699
3 6 CSS Galati Razvan Lepadatu (2007) 5:21.345

1 7 CSS Nr 1 Timisoara Rafael Rogoveanu (2010) - Ayan Florea (2010) 3:57.078
2 6 CSS 6 Bucuresti David Busu (2010) - Luca Andrei Surche (2010) 3:57.772
3 4 CSS Orsova Mircea Ionescu (2010) - Marius Somesan (2010) 4:25.763
4 5 LPS Cetate Deva Josua Muresan (2010) - Cezar Trif (2010) 4:30.478
5 8 LPS N. Rotaru Constanta David Calin (2010) - Mihai Duta (2011) 4:32.148
6 1 CSS Tulcea Dragos Enache (2010) - Leonard Dufour (2012) 5:00.815
7 3 CSS Turnu Magurele Marian Țăpuș (2011) - Cristian Nicolescu (2011) 5:34.546
8 2 CSS Caracal Geani Florica (2010) - Mihai Voinescu (2010) 5:59.986
9 9 CSS Galati Cezar Luca (2014) - Luca Rares (2012) 6:12.987

10 10 CSS Gloria Arad Mario Covaci (2013) - Nikolas Dragos (2013) 8:23.987

1 5 CS LT Dabuleni Daniel Cazacu (2010) - Andrei Nicolae (2011) 5:05.498
2 6 CSS Tulcea David Baluta (2013) - Sebastian Grosu (2011) 5:12.709
3 4 CSS Galati Leopa Vlad (2010) - Luca Razvan (2010) 6:00.231

1 7 CSS Orsova Titus Rotundu (2008) - Sebastian Gemanar (2008) 3:51.047
2 4 CSS 6 Bucuresti Luca Sorin Diaconescu (2008) - Sebastian Dumitru (2008) 3:54.975
3 6 LPS Cetate Deva Vasile Firican (2009) - Edward Ștern (2009) 4:16.538
4 5 LPS N. Rotaru Constanta Luca Cioric (2008) - Alexandru Olteanu (2009) 5:23.736

Cursa 32    24 Iulie 2024    12:20    K1B 1000m Jun I    FINALA

Cursa 33    24 Iulie 2024    12:25    C1B 1000m Jun I    FINALA

Cursa 34    24 Iulie 2024    12:40    K2B 1000m Jun III    FINALA

Cursa 35    24 Iulie 2024    12:45    C2B 1000m Jun III    FINALA

Cursa 36    24 Iulie 2024    12:50    K2B 1000m Jun II    FINALA

Cursa 31    24 Iulie 2024    12:15    K1F 1000m Jun III    FINALA
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CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL AL CSSurilor si LPSurilor 2024

1 6 CS LT Dabuleni Ionut Cioara (2008) - Daniel Staicut (2008) 4:22.097
2 4 CSS Orsova Gheorghe Lavric (2008) - Stefan Saigau (2009) 4:32.502
3 5 CSS Tulcea Ianis Munteanu (2009) - Eduard Camberliu (2009) 5:45.658

1 6 LPS Cetate Deva Alexandru Muresan (2006) - Alexandru Filimon (2007) 4:00.511
2 5 CSS Orsova Ionut Spoiala (2007) - Alexandru Barsan (2006) 4:01.838
3 4 CSS Caracal Alexandru Trita (2007) - Vergil Mazilu (2007) 6:10.876

1 6 CSS Nr 1 Timisoara Rahela Olaru (2010) - Matilda Costin (2010) 4:25.342
2 3 CSS 6 Bucuresti Maya Valentina Surche (2010) - Rebeca Anghel (2011) 4:30.593
3 8 CSS Turnu Magurele Sorina Marcu (2010) - Andreea Ionescu (2011) 5:01.789
4 4 CSS Orsova Renata Beles (2010) - Sinziana Tiganescu (2010) 5:14.550

5 7 LPS Cetate Deva Maria Adelina Ciupei (2011) - Alexandra Maria Pirva (2011) 5:36.083

6 2 CSS Gloria Arad Maia Barbu (2010) - Maria Gheorghiu (2013) 5:45.376
7 5 CSS Tulcea Alexia Grosu (2013) - Diana Teodorov (2013) 5:50.813

1 5 CSS Nr 1 Timisoara
Eduard Olaru (2008) - Sergiu Maftei (2008) - Adelin Iscru 
(2009) - Liferi Patap (2009)

3:38.945

2 7 CSS Turnu Magurele Lucian Ghena (2008) - Andrei Milcica (2008) - Laurentiu 3:47.707

3 4 CSS Calarasi
Andrei Bacanu (2009) - Ianis Constantin (2008) - Dragos 
Enciu (2008) - Costin Jianu (2009)

3:50.929

4 6 CSS Orsova Gabriel Barbulescu (2008) - Stefan Dudici (2009) - Iulian 3:53.323

1 5 CSS 6 Bucuresti David Andrei Dumitrescu (2010) - Luca Andrei Surche 3:51.518

2 4 CSS Nr 1 Timisoara
Babescu Darius Comsulea (2011) - Ayan Florea (2010) - 
David Tutac (2011) - Rareș Andrei Tanase (2010)

4:05.132

3 6 LPS Cetate Deva Josua Muresan (2010) - Cezar Trif (2010) - Tudor Murarasu 4:25.642
4 7 CSS Turnu Magurele Gabriel Telesev (2010) - Marian Țăpuș (2011) - Cristian 4:36.093
5 8 CSS 2 Bucuresti David Balescu (2010) - Emanuel Beaca (2010) - Matei 4:44.665
6 3 CSS Gloria Arad Mario Covaci (2013) - Nikolas Dragos (2013) - Sebastian 4:47.806

Cursa 41    24 Iulie 2024    13:25    K4B 1000m Jun III    FINALA

Cursa 37    24 Iulie 2024    12:55    C2B 1000m Jun II    FINALA

Cursa 38    24 Iulie 2024    13:10    K2B 1000m Jun I    FINALA

Cursa 39    24 Iulie 2024    13:15    K2F 1000m Jun III    FINALA

Cursa 40    24 Iulie 2024    13:20    K4B 1000m Jun II    FINALA
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TOTAL
CSS Orsova 7 8 6 10 10 10 8 10 8 8 7 6 8 5 10 7 8 8 4 10 5 7 4 10 10 7 10 8 8 6 6 239
CSS Turnu Magurele 5 10 8 10 7 7 10 5 10 10 7 7 10 1 3 7 8 6 131
CSS 6 Bucuresti 10 7 8 10 8 10 10 10 4 8 8 8 8 10 119
CSS Galati 8 6 7 8 8 8 10 10 1 10 7 10 3 7 1 7 111
CSS Nr 1 Timisoara 4 6 6 7 7 8 8 8 10 8 10 10 10 8 110
CS LT Dabuleni 10 8 10 10 8 8 8 8 10 10 90
LPS Cetate Deva 8 10 8 10 6 6 6 7 10 5 7 83
CSS Tulcea 7 7 7 7 7 5 3 7 4 8 7 3 72
LPS N. Rotaru Constanta 7 6 6 8 2 5 6 40
CSS Caracal 7 7 5 7 2 7 35
CSS 2 Bucuresti 6 5 6 6 7 5 35
CSS Gloria Arad 8 5 7 5 4 4 33
CSS 4 Bucuresti 2 7 4 8 7 28
CSS Calarasi 3 5 7 2 3 7 27

CLASAMENT GENERAL PE PUNCTE - CN CSS 2024


